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STARTING ORDER Women 1500m OOC PAIR Start 09:00 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 189 PITA Martina ECU 

- - - - - 

 

 
STARTING ORDER Women 1500m QUARTET ca. 09:03 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 305 MOERMAN sophie NED 

- - - - - 

2 I 226 ZIMMERLING Lisa AUT 

O 221 DEMYDENKO Kateryna AUT 

3 I 131 LINSSEN Laura NED 

O 272 KHOTSJUNA Uljana UKR 

4 I 130 ELENBAAS Cleo NED 

O 133 VERBEEK Iris NED 

5 I 134 VINKEN Valerie NED 

O 132 SCHUITEMAKER Jitte NED 

6 I 186 GEUTNER Julia GER 

O 188 NEUMANN Nele Charline GER 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

7 I 145 NIZAN Julia FRA 

O 187 VÖLKER Ashley GER 

8 I 258 VIGL Maybritt ITA 

O 108 KIVIOJA Laura FIN 

9 I 252 AIELLO Giorgia ITA 

O 288 TORMEN Emily ITA 

10 I 255 MARLETTI Alice ITA 

O 144 BRAUN Violette FRA 

11 I 281 STĂNICĂ Bianca-Lorena ROU 

O 256 ROSSI Linda ITA 

12 I 152 JABRZYK Natalia POL 

O 235 STIRNEMANN Victoria GER 

 

 
STARTING ORDER Men 1500m QUARTET ca. 09:20 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 268 NESVIT Danylo UKR 

- - - - - 

3 I 234 SANTANA Martin GER 

O 228 MODZELEWSKI Jan POL 

4 I 219 PERWEIN Bruno AUT 

O 227 JÍLEK Filip CZE 

5 I 238 VAN DEN BERG Eric NED 

O 123 LANDMAN Thomas NED 

6 I 220 WÖRLE Paul AUT 

O 267 NEDBAI Daniel UKR 

7 I 125 VERMUNT Sam NED 

O 264 KLIMASZ Márton HUN 

8 I 202 KRANENBORG Jurre NED 

O 122 HOFFER Jurre NED 

9 I 128 VAN DIJK Luuk NED 

O 127 DE VRIES Jorn NED 

10 I 135 NÄGELI Matthias SUI 

O 230 HEIMBÜRGE David GER 

11 I 138 LEBEAUPIN Arthur FRA 

O 107 SUOMALAINEN Tuukka FIN 

12 I 251 DE CARLI Manuel ITA 

O 102 FIERAR Adrian Octavian ROU 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

13 I 104 MUHONEN Alvar FIN 

O 124 STASSEN Wiebe NED 

14 I 200 SEFFINGA Bart NED 

O 261 STEKLÝ Lukáš SVK 

15 I 114 BJORNSMOEN NAESS Ole NOR 

O 103 LEHTONEN Juuso FIN 

16 I 262 BEJCZI Botond HUN 

O 250 GHIOTTO Manuel ITA 

17 I 217 FARTHOFER Alexander AUT 

O 263 BÖDEI Bálint HUN 

18 I 140 THIEBAULT Valentin FRA 

O 247 MALFATTI Michele ITA 

19 I 249 LORELLO Riccardo ITA 

O 246 GHIOTTO Davide ITA 

20 I 136 BELLOIR Mathieu FRA 

O 243 BETTI Francesco ITA 

21 I 245 GIOVANNINI Andrea ITA 

O 232 KLEIN Moritz GER 

22 I 244 TRENTINI Alessio ITA 

O 248 DI STEFANO Daniele ITA 

 

 
     *** I C E P R E P A R A T I O N *** 
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STARTING ORDER Women Mass Start (seniors) red ca. 10:15 h 
Helm St.No. Name Nation 
 

 1 224 ROSNER Jeannine AUT 

 2 255 MARLETTI Alice ITA 

 3 144 BRAUN Violette FRA 

 4 284 PEVERI Laura ITA 

 5 288 TORMEN Emily ITA 

 6 258 VIGL Maybritt ITA 

 7 256 ROSSI Linda ITA 

 8 145 NIZAN Julia FRA 

 9 186 GEUTNER Julia GER 

 10 187 VÖLKER Ashley GER 

 11 254 LORENZATO Laura ITA 

 12 188 NEUMANN Nele Charline GER 

 13 134 VINKEN Valerie NED 

 14 132 SCHUITEMAKER Jitte NED 

 15 131 LINSSEN Laura NED 

 

STARTING ORDER Men Mass Start (seniors) blue 
Helm St.No. Name Nation 
 

 1 248 DI STEFANO Daniele ITA 

 2 249 LORELLO Riccardo ITA 

 3 140 THIEBAULT Valentin FRA 

 4 245 GIOVANNINI Andrea ITA 

 5 246 GHIOTTO Davide ITA 

 6 136 BELLOIR Mathieu FRA 

 7 217 FARTHOFER Alexander AUT 

 8 263 BÖDEI Bálint HUN 

 9 262 BEJCZI Botond HUN 

 10 247 MALFATTI Michele ITA 

 11 142 DESCHAMPS Germain FRA 

 12 261 STEKLÝ Lukáš SVK 

 13 250 GHIOTTO Manuel ITA 

 14 251 DE CARLI Manuel ITA 

 15 138 LEBEAUPIN Arthur FRA 

 16 207 MARCINIAK Eryk POL 

 17 126 DE PONTI Zeno NED 

 18 208 ŚLUSARSKI Miłosz POL 

 19 127 DE VRIES Jorn NED 

 20 122 HOFFER Jurre NED 

 21 220 WÖRLE Paul AUT 

 22 123 LANDMAN Thomas NED 

 23 219 PERWEIN Bruno AUT 
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